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2019 Drake Relays presented by Hy-Vee - 4/24/2019 to 4/27/2019

"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Thursday
 

Girls 3000 Meter Run High School

Relays: 9:26.87 D Stephanie Jenks4/24/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
IA City Liberty FRKeeney, Ashlyn1 9:39.64

Mid-Prairie JRHostetler, Marie2 9:55.26

Dubuque Sr. JREdmondson, Claire3 10:03.12

Glenwood SRSchraft, Janette4 10:09.49

Linn-Mar SOPoellet, Micah5 10:09.50

Central City JRStaal, Emily6 10:12.19

Ames JRJackson, Camille7 10:14.00

Bedford SRLucas, Emma8 10:16.19

Johnston JRMcKee, Brooklyn9 10:24.35

Johnston SOHeikes, Isabelle10 10:25.87

CR Kennedy JRPopenhagen, Ella11 10:27.49

SE Polk SOPlummer, Mattison12 10:28.41

Dubuque Sr. SOSchmidt, Lilly13 10:29.67

Johnston FRTenpas, Aleah14 10:30.88

Linn-Mar SOSkidmore, Chloe15 10:32.38

Waukee JRSchaffer, Sydney16 10:32.52

Mt Pleasant JRRyon, Abby17 10:33.03

Valley, WDM SOSchulze, Lauren18 10:33.10

Waukee JRSchaffer, Isabelle19 10:33.19

IA City Liberty SOMac, Cami20 10:39.82

Nevada JRRewerts, Kacie21 11:28.27

 
Girls Long Jump High School

Relays: 19-03.75 D LaNeisha Waller2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
CB Abraham L SRThomas, Darby1 19-00.00 NWI

Linn-Mar JRBurrell, Dimia2 18-01.00 NWI

Wahlert Cath JRCarter, Aliyah3 17-10.00 NWI

Burlington SOBaylark, Angel4 17-09.75 NWI

Keokuk SOAiles, Miracle5 17-04.75 NWI

Pleasant Val SOCreasy, Harmony6 17-04.50 NWI

Greene Cnty SOOsterson, Brianna7 17-03.00 NWI

Hudson SOSallee, Kylee8 17-01.25 NWI

Bettendorf SRMcQuillen, Erin9 17-00.25 NWI

Panorama SRBeckman, Bailey10 16-10.75 NWI

Highland JRYahnke, Emily11 16-10.00 NWI

Beckman SRBoeckenstedt, Heather12 16-05.00 NWI

West Liberty FRDaufeldt, Macy13 16-03.00 NWI

Sheldon SRAlbrecht, Ashlyn14 16-02.50 NWI

Waukee FRWoods, Brooklyn15 16-02.25 NWI

Pleasant Val JRRamirez, Morgan16 16-02.00 NWI

DSM East SOWebb, Abbi17 16-01.00 NWI

Unity Christ SRTurek, Mikayla17 16-01.00 NWI

Bettendorf SRWilliams, Lexie19 15-09.50 NWI

Western Dubu SRBrosious, Catie20 15-09.25 NWI

Solon FRLevin, Makinley21 15-03.25 NWI

New Hampton JRRinken, Rachel22 15-01.50 NWI

Cedar Falls FRAlbaugh, Sarah23 14-07.50 NWI

Pleasant Val SRSpelhaug, Carli--- FOUL

 
Girls Discus Throw High School

Relays: 162-07 D Kiana Phelps4/29/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tipton SRKofron, Jamie1 147-08

South Hardin SRZeisneiss, Brylie2 141-01

Panorama SRKnapp, Lydia3 135-01

Emmetsburg JRSchany, Molly4 133-07

Sumner-Fredr SRNiewoehner, Megan5 132-07

Oskaloosa SODykstra, Sophia6 132-03

Sumner-Fredr SRPagel, Jenna7 130-09

Mt Vernon JRMeester, Lily8 130-07

Oskaloosa FRDeRonde, Faith9 128-07

Lewis Ctrl JRPayne, Lauren10 126-07

N IA Buf Ctr JRPaulson, Brenna11 124-11

Crestwood JRGoodman, Sharon12 122-05

Shenandoah SRHughes, Logan13 120-08

Bellevue SOOster, Shayla14 120-03

Carroll JROnken, Ashley15 117-06

IA City West JRLittle, Alexie16 116-02

Creston SOFields, Kelsey17 115-09

Sumner-Fredr JRPagel, Cassidy18 115-04

HumboldtClark, Kendal19 114-00

Clear Creek JRSchrock, Ainsley20 112-08

Valley, WDM JRGreen, Madison21 109-06

Dunkerton SRWilder, Kaitlyn22 108-00

Glenwood SOScarborough, Elle23 107-09

 
Women 5000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col

Relays: 15:23.21 D Karissa Schweizer4/26/2018

Relays: 15:23.21 D Karissa Schweizer4/26/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedVan Beek, Maddie1 16:15.31

UnattachedNero, Tonya2 16:27.56

RootsBurkhart, Alexandra3 16:29.46

RootsThorn, Christine4 16:31.02

IA Central CC SOChesang, Winrose5 16:33.35

Central MO FRTogom, Cynthia6 16:43.34

Air Force JRBrady, Teri7 16:45.04

Missouri JRKleve, Jordyn8 16:48.81

IL State JRBeattie, Grace9 16:48.85

OK Baptist SRCrowson, Kaylee10 17:05.20

Missouri FRReed, Mikayla11 17:06.55

Kentucky FRCarrier, Sophie12 17:48.86

ND State FRHolkesvig, Mackenzie--- DNF

 
Women 10000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col

Relays: 32:57.38 D Patti Murray1988

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRBillington, Megan1 35:12.24

Minnesota FRThomsen, Jaycie2 35:21.92

Loras SORosenbum, Kassie3 35:34.27

Minnesota SOEastman, Maria4 35:36.70
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"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Thursday

Finals ...   (Women 10000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Illinois SOMcGrath, Allison5 35:52.53

Wartburg SOCollet, Carina6 36:00.57

San Francisc SRBrysting, Josephine7 36:08.26

Augustana SD SRSeivert, Leah8 36:12.01

Illinois SOFix, Caroline9 36:15.68

Northern IA SOCole, Mckayla10 36:17.83

SD State SRBerzonsky, Emily11 36:33.86

Illinois SOStapleton, Katie12 36:41.77

Iowa FRLatham, Kylie13 36:58.15

SD State SODonnay, Anna14 36:58.24

Carleton SRSchnirring, Samantha15 37:02.43

Marquette FRPfrimmer, Kendall16 37:04.07

Augustana SD SOSchmidt, Nicolette17 37:07.87

South Dakota SONelson, Laura18 37:26.79

Iowa SOMcKee, Jessica19 37:29.32

St. Mary KS JRShoemaker, Kaitlyn20 37:54.40

Luther JRLindhorst, Vera21 37:55.04

Carleton SOGreenlee, Emma22 38:25.24

Western IL JRBeebe, Nicole23 39:11.65

MN-Duluth JRDrenckhahn, Melissa24 39:32.61

San Francisc JRScheepens, Josien--- DNF

St. Mary KS JRWhite-Dold, Brittany--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase Univ/Col

Relays: 9:52.37 D Adva Cohen4/26/2018

Relays: 9:52.37 D Adva Cohen4/26/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
MO State JRBreiten, Grace1 10:28.67

Bradley SOAltmayer, McKenzie2 10:31.57

South Dakota SRHuglen, Madeline3 10:33.22

South Dakota SOBart, Jonna4 10:34.42

Augustana SD SRKelly, Mackenzie5 10:35.70

Illinois SOCast, Nicki6 10:37.63

Kentucky FRLiggett, Mallory7 10:45.38

Tulsa FRPesendorfer, Katharina8 10:48.78

IN State SOQuiles, Jocelyn9 10:48.93

NE-Wesleyan JRBeiermann, Ellie10 10:51.29

Northern IL SOCallahan, Mackenzie11 10:51.90

NE-Wesleyan SRHegemann, Hanna12 10:55.25

Iowa FRHostetler, Anna13 10:57.25

Marquette JRMcGauley, Caitlin14 10:58.45

Augustana SD SRHottovy, Courtney15 10:59.04

Bradley SOOakley, Kirstin16 11:03.27

Minnesota FRSweeney, Tate17 11:04.65

MO State JRCapra, Jordyn18 11:14.64

NE-Wesleyan SRAwtry, Hannah19 11:28.62

Air Force SRBurns, Shanna--- DNF

Team USA MNSieracki, Breanna--- X9:59.33

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Univ/Col Heptathlon

Relays: 2:15.94 D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedDearman, Emilyn1 2:16.57   871

UnattachedJackson, Rose2 2:18.15   849

Air Force WCSpires, Michelle3 2:20.68   814

UnattachedBurns, Shaina4 2:21.04   809

Murray State SRMain, Aubrey5 2:22.58   789

Western IL JRBusch, Michaela6 2:25.27   753

Western MI SRHufnagel, Allison7 2:25.94   745

Dordt SRWind, Joscelyn8 2:27.76   721

Northern IA JRLorenz, Brooke9 2:33.97   644

Purdue SOMuhammad, Kyara10 2:34.44   638

Western MI SOLycan, Clare11 2:36.06   619

Calumet-S.J. SRSutton, Harley12 2:36.82   610

Mt Mercy JRGadient, Rachel13 2:42.04   550

Northern IA SOLoussaert, Erica14 2:47.99   485

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Univ/Col Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedDearman, Emilyn1 6.03m   859

UnattachedBurns, Shaina2 5.80m   789

Air Force WCSpires, Michelle3 5.73m   768

UnattachedJackson, Rose4 5.67m   750

Purdue SOMuhammad, Kyara5 5.47m   691

Western IL JRBusch, Michaela6 5.46m   688

Mt Mercy JRGadient, Rachel7 5.41m   674

Northern IA JRLorenz, Brooke8 5.39m   668

Murray State SRMain, Aubrey9 5.38m   665

Western MI SRHufnagel, Allison10 5.32m   648

Dordt SRWind, Joscelyn11 5.10m   587

Calumet-S.J. FRMears, Julia12 4.82m   511

Northern IA SOLoussaert, Erica13 4.79m   503

Calumet-S.J. SRSutton, Harley14 4.78m   500

Western MI SOLycan, Clare15 4.55m   441

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Univ/Col Heptathlon

Relays: 36.28m D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedBurns, Shaina1 37.05mD  611

Northern IA JRLorenz, Brooke2 36.42mD  599

UnattachedJackson, Rose3 36.31mD  597

Air Force WCSpires, Michelle4 36.06m   592

UnattachedDearman, Emilyn4 36.06m   592

Northern IA SOLoussaert, Erica6 33.90m   551

Mt Mercy JRGadient, Rachel7 31.75m   510

Western MI SRHufnagel, Allison8 31.64m   508

Western IL JRBusch, Michaela9 28.83m   454

Dordt SRWind, Joscelyn10 27.53m   430

Purdue SOMuhammad, Kyara11 27.51m   430

Murray State SRMain, Aubrey12 26.58m   412

Western MI SOLycan, Clare13 25.41m   390
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Univ/Col Heptathlon)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Calumet-S.J. SRSutton, Harley14 19.31m   276

 
Women 800 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 2:02.99 D Svetlana Badrankova2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Purdue FRCampbell, Brittney1 2:07.94

SD State SOCovey, Oksana2 2:08.82

San Francisc SRUlrichova, Alena3 2:09.04

Minnesota FRSchmitz, Sophie4 2:10.61

Murray State JRMcAdam, Hilary5 2:11.05

OK Baptist JRPotter, Tesa6 2:12.46

Northern IL SOFinegan, Nora7 2:12.91

MN State SRPatrick, Bobbi8 2:12.93

MO State SRFallis, Kayla9 2:13.64

MN-Duluth SOBrezinka, Isabelle10 2:13.87

SD State SRSteele, Krista11 2:14.07

Marquette JRGasperlin, Amy12 2:14.12

Iowa State FRGourrier, Alexis13 2:14.51

Iowa State SODavis, Maggie14 2:14.71

Iowa SOWelker, Lindsay15 2:14.99

Drake SRKearney, Meghan16 2:15.25

MO State SRSaville, Madeline17 2:15.34

Wheaton IL SRJohnson, Erika18 2:15.40

Bradley JRMakowski, Emma19 2:15.83

Bradley SRAdelman, Kathryn20 2:16.63

San Francisc SRStahr, Emma21 2:17.62

MO State JRHowat, Paityn22 2:17.87

MO State FRCrawford, Jasmine23 2:19.38

 
Women 1500 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 4:12.15 D Carly Hamilton4/27/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Utah FRDale, Scarlet1 4:28.29

Wichita St SOKoskei, Winny2 4:29.30

Minnesota SOGreenlund, Lindsey3 4:31.06

Minnesota SRO'Brien, Patty4 4:31.35

Eastern IL JRRowan, Grace5 4:31.54

Minnesota SOPrescott, Elyse6 4:31.63

Utah SOWilliams, Bella7 4:32.02

Utah SOMoreno, Trina8 4:33.07

Wichita St FRJohnson, Halle9 4:33.11

Drake SOMisgen, Tess10 4:33.16

UNA-MN FRHalbmaier, Libby11 4:33.46

Northern IL JRRicci, Melissa12 4:33.49

Utah SRPerkins, Megan13 4:33.82

MO State FRDar, Edna14 4:34.46

MO State JRWollmering, Erica15 4:34.54

Purdue SRYuska, Rachel16 4:35.00

Utah FRPowell, Kennedy17 4:36.16

Marquette JRHanson, Mary18 4:36.90

Minnesota SODock, Carissa19 4:37.56

OK Baptist SODerry, Allison20 4:37.95

Marquette FRFoley, Emily21 4:38.53

San Francisc FRvan der Marel, Merel22 4:39.80

St. Mary KS SRMoreno, Lorena23 4:39.91

SD State FRFriesen, Ellie24 4:43.22

Northern IL FRRicci, Hannah25 4:47.57

Sioux Falls SOCeglowski, Taryn26 4:53.06

Marquette JRGardiner, Kalina27 5:01.58

 
Women 5000 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 16:53.64 D Maria McDaniel4/26/2018

Relays: 16:53.64 D Maria McDaniel4/26/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Purdue SOSlamkowski, Megan1 16:59.53

South Dakota FRRipperda, Abby2 16:59.74

NE-Omaha SOJohnson, Emily3 16:59.80

Purdue JRBall, Kyra4 17:02.45

Tulsa JRHausmann, Reagan5 17:02.48

Northern IL JROverbeck, Vivian6 17:13.63

Purdue FRSparreo, Isabelle7 17:18.12

IN State JRWorkman, Alli8 17:19.88

Drake SOSelva, Rachel9 17:23.58

WI-Parkside JRJohnson, Amanda10 17:23.96

Wichita St FRSchnacker, Rita11 17:29.10

Marquette JRKeller, Nora12 17:31.95

SD State SRSchell, Mackenzie13 17:32.35

Dtrt Mercy SOKendell, Claire14 17:33.39

Wartburg SOChristopher, Cassidy15 17:34.30

Carleton SOMosborg, Amanda16 17:37.81

Northern IA JRWilliams, Alyssa17 17:41.38

Drake JRRogers, Olivia18 17:42.37

South Dakota SOLawler, Morgan19 17:43.85

Purdue SRAbramson, Mary20 17:44.40

Eastern IL SOFlanagan, Avani21 17:50.79

Missouri SRThomas, Hannah22 17:57.31

Eastern IL SOMcPherson, Maggie23 18:05.72

Eastern IL SOBushue, Kate24 18:11.14

Northern IL SOAtkins, Sara25 18:23.24

Unattached SOLeinheiser, Sarah26 18:44.46

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run High School

Relays: 8:58.46 D Albert Meier4/24/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ankeny SRSindt, Tim1 9:14.64

GHV SRSmith, Reece2 9:15.88

D Hempstead SRHolesinger, David3 9:16.64

CR Prairie JRpendergast, jack4 9:29.01

Dowling Cat. JRHall, Sam5 9:30.18

D Hempstead SRHermiston, Ben6 9:32.23

Treynor SRJorgenson, Jerry7 9:33.29

Linn-Mar JRDolezal, Dylan8 9:38.29

Ankeny Cent. SOVicker, Gabe9 9:39.29

Pleasant Val JRMurphy, Max10 9:39.67

Madrid SRMcDermott, Sean11 9:39.97

Johnston SRPerman, Luke12 9:44.45



Drake Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:07 PM  4/25/2019  Page 4

2019 Drake Relays presented by Hy-Vee - 4/24/2019 to 4/27/2019

"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Thursday

Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run High School)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

D Hempstead SOWinger, Ryan13 9:46.75

Pleasant Val SRHuhn, Parker14 9:46.85

IA City West SRGreiner, Kolby15 9:48.20

Waukee SRLoecke, Travis16 9:50.35

ADM, Adel SOMueller, Nate17 9:53.76

CR Kennedy JRGreen, Jacob18 9:57.32

Urbandale JRMarrs, Payton19 9:59.41

Pleasant Val SOSommer, Kole20 10:16.98

Ames JRKohut-Jackson, Noah--- DNF

 
Boys High Jump High School

Relays: 7-03 D Brian Tietjens1981

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Sibley-Ochey SRBrouwer, Grant1 6-09.00

Northeast SRhoyer, braeden2 J6-09.00

Cedar Falls JRAlbaugh, Bryce3 6-07.00

South Tama C SRKeahna, Keith4 6-05.00

Valley, WDM SRDeng, Aguek5 J6-05.00

Greene Cnty JRMorton, Carter6 J6-05.00

Fairfield JRKooiker, Landon7 J6-05.00

Mt Pleasant SRBeatty, Sam7 J6-05.00

Treynor JRTiarks, Jack9 6-03.00

Beckman JRKeegan, Michael9 6-03.00

Ctrl Decatur SRSpidle, Cauy11 J6-03.00

Valley, WDM SRWilliams, Trayvon12 J6-03.00

Western Dubu SRKelchen, Grant12 J6-03.00

Tipton SRStewart, Andrew14 J6-03.00

Chariton SRFisher, Jackson14 J6-03.00

Boone SRPrice, Bret14 J6-03.00

Roland-Story SRDiehl, Sam17 J6-03.00

Ap. Park. SRBodden, Junior18 6-01.00

Panorama SRWelberg, Gracen19 J6-01.00

North Scott JRAllard, Trent19 J6-01.00

IA City West SOMorgan, Marcus21 J6-01.00

Ankeny Cent. SRJacavino, James21 J6-01.00

Ap. Park. FRMackie, Jayden--- NH

 
Boys Shot Put High School

Relays: 67-02.25 D Doug Lane1968

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
New Hampton SRFenske, Noah1 60-11.25

Lewis Ctrl JRJones, Logan2 58-06.50

Valley, WDM SRRemsburg, Jake3 57-03.75

Waukon SRSullivan, Brady4 55-10.75

IA City West SRGreen, Landon5 54-06.75

Pella SRDeJong, Nick6 J54-06.75

Ames SRMosley, Kiaeem7 54-03.00

Bishop G. SRSchnurr, T.J.8 53-01.75

Ames JRDomond, Kaseam9 52-06.50

Lawton-Bron SOVerzani, Zach10 51-10.75

Solon SRLensing, Rocky11 51-03.50

Cedar Falls SRLeistikow, Jackson12 50-11.50

Ankeny JRBaier, Jacob13 50-10.50

Bishop H. JRClayborne, Kobe14 50-09.75

Western Dubu SRSimon-Ressler, Jason15 50-01.25

IA City Regina SRStein, Luke16 49-09.50

D Hempstead SRDeWitt, Aiden17 49-07.75

Centerville JROden, McCain18 49-07.00

Humboldt SRTerwilliger, Owen19 49-05.00

Bettendorf SRBlizzard, Alex20 48-11.00

Johnston SRPotter, Aaron21 48-05.00

North Polk SRLomica, Caleb22 48-03.50

Pella JRHuerter, Mason23 47-11.00

SC East JRWiederhold, Blake24 47-07.00

North Cedar JRWendt, Caden25 46-04.00

Greene Cnty JRMiller, Tyler26 45-09.25

Waverly-SR SRNewsom, Mosai--- FOUL

 
Men 5000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col

Relays: 13:27.20 D Nick Rose1977

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tinman EliteFischer, Reed1 13:51.84

Minnesota SOBasten, Alec2 13:53.30

Minnesota SOHoeft, Owen3 13:54.26

Tinman EliteWinter, Connor4 13:58.49

SD State SRBurdick, Kyle5 14:03.76

Missouri JRGeorge, Thomas6 14:09.53

IN State SRMedrano, Akis7 14:10.96

Minnesota SOManderscheid, Jack8 14:11.80

Dtrt Mercy SRKendell, Ben9 14:15.56

Iowa FRHealy, Noah10 14:17.49

N Central IL SRMcKenna, Nolan11 14:18.74

St. Mary KS SRLagemann, Philip12 14:19.83

Iowa Western FRKibet, Kassim13 14:20.17

IL State SRMattes, Kyle14 14:23.55

Air Force SRDavey, Mickey15 14:24.44

Marquette SOPederson, Daniel16 14:27.07

Cornell Coll SRWicker, Mason17 14:31.66

ND State JRStone, Elliott18 14:36.51

Iowa JRMurphy, Daniel19 14:57.45

UnattachedBurnett, Chris20 15:06.46

Tinman EliteMedina, Kyle--- DNF

 
Men 10000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col

Relays: 28:07.40 D Kipsubai Koskei1980

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tinman EliteAustin, Brogan1 29:09.22

Unattached SRRoot, Ryan2 29:51.22

Indian Hills SOGraham, Marcus3 29:59.18

N Central IL SRNorvell, Matthew4 30:17.26

SD State FRMinor-Williams, Joseph5 30:18.34

Purdue FRBowling, Tyler6 30:18.45

N Central IL JROsmulski, Matt7 30:20.91

Unattached SRWeber, Tony8 30:21.02

Air Force SRMcMillan, Erik9 30:46.64

Augustana SD JRRunge, Aaron10 30:53.05
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Finals ...   (Men 10000 Meter Run Open Univ/Col)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Wartburg SOFreiburger, Joe11 30:58.86

IN State FRHufnagel, Noah12 31:11.04

Marquette FRTiongson, Paolo13 31:11.12

N Central IL FRRohr, Thomas14 31:30.40

Augustana SD SRBurns, Logan15 31:34.32

Dakota State JRCruse, Max16 31:37.21

Dubuque SRBass, Alec17 31:39.39

Simpson IA SRThompson, Trey18 31:41.19

Marquette FRJanusiak, Jordan19 31:57.13

Western IL SRLingle, Lucas20 31:59.63

RootsWyatt, Kyle--- DNF

Team USA MNLewis, Kevin--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase Univ/Col

Relays: 8:31.02 D Henry Marsh1977

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
IA Central CC FRYohannes, Awet1 8:55.18

WI-La Crosse SRShoemaker-Allen, Zach2 8:55.43

Augustana SD JRUrtusuastegui, Jesus3 8:57.53

IN State SRCash, Ryan4 9:01.65

Augustana SD SRSchroeder, Nathan5 9:05.25

Illinois JRReiser, Jesse6 9:05.38

Tulsa JRSahadevan, Reed7 9:06.26

Augustana IL SRWilkerson, Brandon8 9:06.47

Wichita St SOKossover, Ethan9 9:06.73

Carleton SOWilkinson, Matthew10 9:06.82

Northern IA SRJackson, Alex11 9:11.41

MN-Duluth JROvermyer, Isaac12 9:18.57

MO Valley JRNunnally, Demarkous13 9:19.24

St. Thomas MN SRRosenau, Parker14 9:19.43

OK State SOLedesma, Ayrton15 9:21.67

Augustana SD SRHeaton, Sean16 9:29.70

Northern IA SRAhlrichs, Ben17 9:31.35

South Dakota JRPaulsen, Hunter18 9:32.02

St. Mary KS SOErwin, Brendan19 9:46.75

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Univ/Col Decathlon

Relays: 4:28.20 D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wartburg SOBarrett, Riley1 4:30.56   741

Unattached FRWest, Austin2 4:31.37   736

UNA-MN JRFrid, Theodore3 4:39.19   685

Northern IA SRHeitland, Austin4 4:52.76   602

Loras SORogers, Ryan5 5:07.22   519

ND State FRMcGlynn, Christopher6 5:23.84   430

ND State SRMoberg, Matt7 5:26.99   414

ND State SREnerson, Ryan--- DNF

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Univ/Col Decathlon

Relays: 15.03 D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UNA-MN JRFrid, Theodore1 14.26   941

ND State SREnerson, Ryan2 14.79   875

Loras SORogers, Ryan3 15.24   821

Unattached FRWest, Austin4 15.61   777

Northern IA SRHeitland, Austin5 15.93   741

Wartburg SOBarrett, Riley6 15.94   740

ND State SRMoberg, Matt7 16.18   713

ND State FRMcGlynn, Christopher8 16.24   706

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Univ/Col Decathlon

Relays: 4.50m D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UNA-MN JRFrid, Theodore1 4.60mD  790

ND State FRMcGlynn, Christopher2 4.40m   731

ND State SREnerson, Ryan3 4.30m   702

Northern IA SRHeitland, Austin4 4.20m   673

Loras SORogers, Ryan4 4.20m   673

ND State SRMoberg, Matt6 4.00m   617

Wartburg SOBarrett, Riley7 3.70m   535

Unattached FRWest, Austin7 3.70m   535

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Univ/Col Decathlon

Relays: 44.15m D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UNA-MN JRFrid, Theodore1 40.41m   673

ND State SREnerson, Ryan2 37.39m   612

Unattached FRWest, Austin3 35.02m   564

Northern IA SRHeitland, Austin4 33.70m   538

ND State SRMoberg, Matt5 31.00m   484

Wartburg SOBarrett, Riley6 25.50m   377

ND State FRMcGlynn, Christopher7 24.79m   363

Loras SORogers, Ryan8 23.73m   343

 
Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Univ/Col Decathlon

Relays: 60.75m D

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unattached FRWest, Austin1 50.59m   597

ND State SRMoberg, Matt2 48.71m   570

UNA-MN JRFrid, Theodore3 47.51m   552

Wartburg SOBarrett, Riley4 46.58m   538

ND State FRMcGlynn, Christopher5 45.34m   520

Northern IA SRHeitland, Austin6 43.77m   497

Loras SORogers, Ryan7 34.77m   367

ND State SREnerson, Ryan--- FOUL
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2019 Drake Relays presented by Hy-Vee - 4/24/2019 to 4/27/2019

"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Thursday
 

Men 800 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 1:46.53 D Einars Tupuritis1993

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SD State FRBauer, Riley1 1:51.50

Dordt SOVan Eps, Matthew2 1:51.70

Marquette JRGross, Derek3 1:52.70

WI-Oshkosh SRSkinkis, Justin4 1:52.88

Wartburg SRSchulz, Mark5 1:53.13

Northwestern FRHollinger, Peter6 1:53.13

Morningside SOAmbrose, Zach7 1:53.17

WI-Oshkosh FRPotter, Steven8 1:53.30

St. Thomas MN SOKozlowski, Carl9 1:53.35

SD State SRLawton, Cal10 1:53.57

WI-Oshkosh SRFreitag, Nick11 1:53.73

Sioux Falls JRBeseman, Billy12 1:53.98

Emporia St. JRReinke, Jared13 1:54.00

Marquette SOPeterson, Danny14 1:54.02

Iowa FROlson, Tyler15 1:54.08

Central Coll SRPape, Kyle16 1:54.15

Wartburg FRMartin, Dalton17 1:54.17

Bethel MN SRHatton, Evan18 1:54.37

Northern IA SOLavallee, Hunter19 1:54.56

SD State JRGoehring, Josh20 1:54.58

Northern IA SOGearhart, Seb21 1:54.65

SD State SOBoekelheide, Derek22 1:55.18

Bradley JRPorter, Nick23 1:56.37

Iowa FRAndrews, Josh24 1:56.86

Minnesota SRRosen, Matt25 2:19.44

SD State JRGatrost, Wyatt--- DNF

Missouri SOQuisenberry, Dylan--- DNF

 
Men 1500 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 3:41.74 D John Nuttall1990

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wichita St FRHelker, Jed1 3:47.46

Sioux Falls JRPhillips, Mason2 3:47.98

Minnesota FRMacIntosh, Jordan3 3:49.07

Iowa FRRoberts, Jeff4 3:49.71

Purdue SOGriffith, Kyle5 3:50.05

Wichita St SRWickoren, Nathan6 3:51.58

Northern IA JRKhat, Wal7 3:52.21

IN State SOKilian, Cale8 3:53.46

OK Baptist SRCrowson, Nathan9 3:54.38

Unattached - JRStreich, Shane10 3:54.56

SD State SOPeters, Gabe11 3:54.73

Wartburg SOPinkowski, Sam12 3:54.83

St. Thomas MN JRWachter, Karl13 3:55.03

Eastern IL SROrlow, Christopher14 3:55.27

Wichita St SOFlowers, Ben15 3:55.32

Drake JRCozine, Matt16 3:56.48

Wichita St JRLaw, Reno17 3:57.77

Missouri SRCook, Zach18 3:57.93

St. Ambrose JRPestka, Josh19 4:01.33

ND State SOTeBeest, Kurt20 4:02.17

IL-Chicago SRBashqawi, Alex21 4:12.38

Drake SRBognar, Alec--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run Unseeded Univ/Col

Relays: 14:00.84 D Kyle Burdick4/27/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Cornell Coll SRBach, Austin1 14:32.88

Marquette JRBurd, Ryan2 14:34.61

Augustana SD FRSteiger, Matt3 14:34.83

Wartburg JRAppleton, Caleb4 14:35.25

Marquette SRMierzwa, Henry5 14:35.43

McMillan Run SRSanabria, Alvaro6 14:37.65

Bradley FRFranklin, Jack7 14:40.31

Missouri SRSchulte, Evan8 14:46.50

IL State SOKoski, Kevin9 14:47.32

LA Tech JRBallow, Austin10 14:47.37

NE-Wesleyan JRVasquez, Andy11 14:54.62

Marquette SRKlaiber, Jon12 14:55.73

MN-Duluth SRLahr, Luke13 14:57.46

WI-La Crosse JRSchraeder, Joshua14 15:03.82

Dakota State JRCurnow, Braden15 15:08.98

Team USA MNReichow, Joel--- DNF

Drake SOFridrich, Maximilian--- DNF
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2019 Drake Relays presented by Hy-Vee - 4/24/2019 to 4/27/2019

"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Combined Events

Men Decathlon Univ/Col
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Frid, Theodore                       11.24    6.99m   12.72m    1.96m    50.30         14.26   40.41m    4.60m   47.51m  4:39.19

    Unattached-Minnesota               w: -0.7   w: 0.2 41-08.75     6-05                 w: 4.3   132-07    15-01   155-10

    JR                           7478    (808)    (811)    (650)    (767)    (801) 3837    (941)    (673)    (790)    (552)    (685)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 West, Austin                         11.28    6.88m   11.78m    1.81m    49.75         15.61   35.02m    3.70m   50.59m  4:31.37

    Unattached                         w: -1.3   w: 1.4 38-07.75  5-11.25                 w: 4.3   114-11  12-01.5   166-00

    FR                           6848    (799)    (785)    (593)    (636)    (826) 3639    (777)    (564)    (535)    (597)    (736)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Heitland, Austin                     11.21    6.07m   12.74m    1.90m    50.06         15.93   33.70m    4.20m   43.77m  4:52.76

    Northern Iowa                      w: -0.7   w: 1.7 41-09.75  6-02.75                 w: 3.0   110-07 13-09.25   143-07

    SR                           6644    (814)    (602)    (651)    (714)    (812) 3593    (741)    (538)    (673)    (497)    (602)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Rogers, Ryan                         11.41    6.46m   10.40m    1.90m    52.37         15.24   23.73m    4.20m   34.77m  5:07.22

    Loras                              w: -1.3   w: 1.4  34-01.5  6-02.75                 w: 4.3    77-10 13-09.25   114-01

    SO                           6115    (771)    (688)    (510)    (714)    (709) 3392    (821)    (343)    (673)    (367)    (519)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Barrett, Riley                       12.04    5.52m   10.44m    1.81m    53.40         15.94   25.50m    3.70m   46.58m  4:30.56

    Wartburg                           w: -1.3   w: 3.0    34-03  5-11.25                 w: 3.2    83-08  12-01.5   152-10

    SO                           5872    (643)    (485)    (512)    (636)    (665) 2941    (740)    (377)    (535)    (538)    (741)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Moberg, Matt                         12.02    6.07m   11.08m    1.81m    56.10         16.18   31.00m    4.00m   48.71m  5:26.99

    ND State                           w: -1.3   w: 1.3 36-04.25  5-11.25                 w: 3.0   101-08  13-01.5   159-10

    SR                           5789    (647)    (602)    (551)    (636)    (555) 2991    (713)    (484)    (617)    (570)    (414)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 Enerson, Ryan                        11.53    6.36m   13.38m    1.87m    51.48         14.79   37.39m    4.30m     FOUL      DNF

    ND State                           w: -0.7   w: 2.4 43-10.75   6-01.5                 w: 3.0   122-08 14-01.25

    SR                           5726    (746)    (666)    (690)    (687)    (748) 3537    (875)    (612)    (702)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 McGlynn, Christopher                 11.84    6.15m   10.77m    1.72m    57.70         16.24   24.79m    4.40m   45.34m  5:23.84

    ND State                           w: -1.3   w: 4.2    35-04  5-07.75                 w: 3.2    81-04 14-05.25   148-09

    FR                           5639    (683)    (619)    (532)    (560)    (495) 2889    (706)    (363)    (731)    (520)    (430)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Gustafson, Cadin                       DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS

    Friends

    SO                                     (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Myers, Noah                            DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS                                               DNS

    Friends

    SO                                     (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2019 Drake Relays presented by Hy-Vee - 4/24/2019 to 4/27/2019

"America's Athletic Classic"

Results - Combined Events

Women Heptathlon Univ/Col
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Dearman, Emilyn           13.36    1.69m   13.79m    24.74         6.03m   36.06m  2:16.57
    Unattached               w: 2.3   5-06.5    45-03   w: 1.8        w: 4.6   118-04
                        5926 (1071)    (842)    (780)    (911) 3604    (859)    (592)    (871)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Burns, Shaina             13.70    1.75m   13.96m    25.55         5.80m   37.05m  2:21.04
    Unattached               w: 2.3  5-08.75 45-09.75   w: 1.8        w: 3.0   121-07
                        5774 (1021)    (916)    (791)    (837) 3565    (789)    (611)    (809)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Jackson, Rose             14.42    1.54m   12.47m    23.88         5.67m   36.31m  2:18.15
    Unattached               w: 1.7   5-00.5    40-11   w: 1.8        w: 2.7   119-01
                        5466  (920)    (666)    (692)    (992) 3270    (750)    (597)    (849)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Spires, Michelle          14.78    1.81m   10.22m    25.70         5.73m   36.06m  2:20.68
    Air Force WCAP           w: 0.4  5-11.25  33-06.5   w: 1.8        w: 4.2   118-04
                        5404  (871)    (991)    (544)    (824) 3230    (768)    (592)    (814)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Busch, Michaela           14.62    1.69m   11.15m    26.26         5.46m   28.83m  2:25.27
    Western Illinois         w: 1.7   5-06.5    36-07   w: 1.4        w: 5.0    94-07
    JR                  5009  (892)    (842)    (605)    (775) 3114    (688)    (454)    (753)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Main, Aubrey              15.51    1.69m   10.19m    25.35         5.38m   26.58m  2:22.58
    Murray State            w: -0.5   5-06.5 33-05.25   w: 0.4        w: 3.9    87-02
    SR                  4880  (775)    (842)    (542)    (855) 3014    (665)    (412)    (789)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Lorenz, Brooke            15.38    1.60m   10.39m    25.98         5.39m   36.42m  2:33.97
    Northern Iowa            w: 0.6     5-03 34-01.25   w: 0.4        w: 3.5   119-06
    JR                  4793  (792)    (736)    (555)    (799) 2882    (668)    (599)    (644)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Hufnagel, Allison         15.51    1.60m    8.85m    26.17         5.32m   31.64m  2:25.94
    Western Michigan         w: 0.4     5-03  29-00.5   w: 0.4        w: 2.7   103-10
    SR                  4648  (775)    (736)    (454)    (782) 2747    (648)    (508)    (745)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Muhammad, Kyara           14.56    1.60m    9.57m    26.58         5.47m   27.51m  2:34.44
    Purdue                   w: 0.6     5-03 31-04.75   w: 0.4        w: 2.2    90-03
    SO                  4644  (901)    (736)    (501)    (747) 2885    (691)    (430)    (638)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Loussaert, Erica          14.99    1.60m   11.33m    27.10         4.79m   33.90m  2:47.99
    Northern Iowa            w: 1.7     5-03 37-02.25   w: 1.8        w: 3.1   111-03
    SO                  4439  (843)    (736)    (617)    (704) 2900    (503)    (551)    (485)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Wind, Joscelyn            16.13    1.63m    8.42m    26.23         5.10m   27.53m  2:27.76
    Dordt                    w: 1.1  5-04.25  27-07.5   w: 0.4        w: 3.6    90-04
    SR                  4411  (698)    (771)    (427)    (777) 2673    (587)    (430)    (721)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 12 Gadient, Rachel           17.36    1.66m   10.35m    26.43         5.41m   31.75m  2:42.04
    Mount Mercy             w: -0.5  5-05.25  33-11.5   w: 0.4        w: 2.7   104-02
    JR                  4408  (556)    (806)    (552)    (760) 2674    (674)    (510)    (550)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 13 Sutton, Harley            16.01    1.51m    9.26m    27.67         4.78m   19.31m  2:36.82
    Calumet-St. Joseph       w: 1.1   4-11.5 30-04.75   w: 0.4        w: 4.1    63-04
    SR                  3869  (713)    (632)    (481)    (657) 2483    (500)    (276)    (610)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 14 Lycan, Clare              17.01    1.51m    8.48m    26.81         4.55m   25.41m  2:36.06
    Western Michigan         w: 0.2   4-11.5    27-10   w: 1.4        w: 2.4    83-04
    SO                  3835  (595)    (632)    (430)    (728) 2385    (441)    (390)    (619)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Results - Combined Events

....Women Heptathlon Univ/Col

DNF Mears, Julia                DNF    1.48m    8.40m    28.35         4.82m      DNS      DNS
    Calumet-St. Joseph               4-10.25 27-06.75   w: 1.4        w: 3.5
    FR                          (0)    (599)    (425)    (604)         (511)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Kleinschmit, Moira          DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS                             DNS
    South Dakota
    SO                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Champagnie, Ayesha          DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS                             DNS
    Unattached
    SR                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Coan, Rebecca               DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS                             DNS
    Purdue
    JR                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Justus, Liberty             DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS                             DNS
    South Dakota
    FR                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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